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14.04.2013 - 16:57:34

a s wONBRE
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201
200
203
206

BiMa 42 am 14.04.2013

Ergebnisliste - Frau
Name, Vorname Verein/Ort

Szech, Tanya
Feldmann, Antje
Basten, Katja
Lehnicke, Sabine
Windels-Buhr, Doris

Endzeit
- 4:10:56
- 4:28:41
- 4:51:33
- 5:10:42
- 5:35:36




